Auckland Ice Figure Skating Club

Club Championships 2023
SYNCHRONIZED SKATING TEAM

Form to be completed and emailed to: aifscchamps@gmail.com

TEAM GRADE: (please circle one) - Elementary / Basic Novice / Mixed Age /
Advanced Novice / Junior / Senior / Adult
Open (1/2/3/4)/ Senior Elite 12

TEAM NAME:

NAME OF TEAM MANAGER:

EMAIL OF TEAM MANAGER:

NAME OF TEAM COACH:

EMAIL OF TEAM COACH:

TEAM MEMBERS:

NAMES TC No. AGE as at | Highest Stroking Test /
1 July Pattern Dance Test

10

11

12




13

14

15

16

Alt

Alt

Alt

Alt




